2022 Budget

Administration

Governance

Athletes

D&l

Safe Sport

Senior Swimming

AG Swimming

Officials

Coaches

Championship Meets
Beehive Finale
Sr SC Championship
AG SC Championship
LC Championship

Total

Proposal to Balance Budget

83,550.00

(300.00)

(5,000.00)

(13,000.00)

(2,000.00)

(25,000.00)

(25,000.00)

(10,000.00)

(5,000.00)

(800.00)
3,475.00
3,025.00

(3,950.00)




