2022 Budget

Proposa	l to Ba	lance	Buc	lget
---------	---------	-------	-----	------

	rioposar to Balarice Baabet
Administration	83,550.00
Governance	(300.00)
Athletes	(5,000.00)
D&I	(13,000.00)
Safe Sport	(2,000.00)
Senior Swimming	(25,000.00)
AG Swimming	(25,000.00)
Officials	(10,000.00)
Coaches	(5,000.00)
Championship Meets	
Beehive Finale	(800.00)
Sr SC Championship	3,475.00
AG SC Championship	3,025.00
LC Championship	(3,950.00)
Total	-